102
01/17
Accuride reserve the right to alter specifications without notice / Accuride zastrzega sobie prawo do zmiany specyfikacji bez uprzedniego zawiadomienia / Společnost Accuride si vyhrazuje právo na změnu specifikací bez předběžného upozornění
DA0115RC/RCH
†
•	Linear motion guide and
recirculating ball carriage
•	Load rating up to 130kg

Zderzaki krańcowe: wywiercić otwory 4,2 mm na liniach, w pełni wpuszczane
Koncové zarážky: vyvrtejte 4,2 mm otvory na přímkách, zcela zapuštěné
Item Order code W (kg)
1.2m track x 1 (no fixing holes) DA0115-0120RC 0.635
2.4m track x 1 (no fixed holes) DA0115-0240RC 1.270
1.2m track x 1 (with fixing holes x 12) DA0115-0120RCH 0.635
2.4m track x 1 (with fixing holes x 24) DA0115-0240RCH 1.270
Carriage (stainless steel balls) x 1 DS0115-CASSRC 0.120
Carriage (polymer balls) x 1 DP0115-CASSRC 0.085
End stops (1 stop + 2 screws) DA0115-STOPRC 0.007
Drilling Jig x 1 DZ0115-DJIGRC 0.080
Soft-close mechanism DP0115-ECRC-2 0.12
Pozycja Kod zamówienia W (kg)
Szyna 1,2 m x 1 (bez otworów montażowych) DA0115-0120RC 0,635